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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Forman5090
Park Avenue

9.000 9.050 9.3009.625 36.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Destiny Garcia5153
Temple Terrace

8.350 8.650 9.1258.750 34.875
2T 4 2T 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Sizemore5123
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.300 8.700 9.1258.700 34.825
4 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Emily Perez5086
On Your Toes

8.350 8.850 8.8008.375 34.375
2T 2 6 5 4 

4 

Lauren Robinson5087
On Your Toes

7.850 7.800 8.4258.750 32.825
6 7 2T 10 5 

5 

Jasmin Matchett5017
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 8.125 8.6507.525 32.200
5 5 11 8 6 

6 

Hope Hoskins5016
Coast Elite - FL

7.500 7.900 8.6008.125 32.125
9T 6 7 9 7 

7 

Amry Rivera5031
First In Flight NC

7.500 7.000 8.7258.475 31.700
9T 12 5 7 8 

8 

Courtney Dingerson5127
Southern Starz

7.750 7.600 8.3007.625 31.275
7 10 10 11 9 

9 

Camille Earl5022
Elite World

7.550 7.650 8.9506.500 30.650
8 9 13T 4 10 

10 

Alexis Dorman5013
Coast Elite - FL

7.250 7.750 7.3507.800 30.150
11 8 9 12 11 

11 

Rachel Williams5025
Elite World

7.000 6.700 8.7507.400 29.850
13 13 12 6 12 

12 

Kaatja Veldhuyzen van Zant5020
Coast Elite - FL

7.150 6.500 6.6507.900 28.200
12 14 8 13 13 

13 

Emily Simmons5019
Coast Elite - FL

6.000 7.100 6.2006.500 25.800
14 11 13T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Egert5097
Park Avenue

8.800 9.300 9.1509.350 36.600
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Reese Trotman5002
Bay City

8.775 8.750 9.2259.200 35.950
3 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Jaiden Needham5092
Park Avenue

8.750 8.925 8.9259.100 35.700
4 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Katie Kirkwood5921
Team Aerial Stars

8.900 8.750 8.9258.500 35.075
1 4T 7 3T 4 

4 

Kendra Brown5145
Sunrise

8.450 9.250 8.6758.150 34.525
7 2 9 7 5 

5 

Adriana Lugo5132
Southern Starz

8.050 8.450 8.7008.925 34.125
11 6 4 6 6 

6 

Mackenzie Cash5125
Southern Starz

8.250 8.350 8.8008.475 33.875
8 7 8 5 7 

7 

Paige Tansey5138
Southern Starz

8.500 7.200 8.5008.850 33.050
6 14 5 9 8 

8 

Rylee Green5146
Sunrise

8.150 7.950 8.3008.000 32.400
9T 8 11 10 9 

9 

Marcello Piso5905
Park Avenue

8.150 7.850 7.6758.650 32.325
9T 10 6 11 10 

10 

Isabella Crane5157
Universal GymAcademy

8.525 7.900 7.5758.125 32.125
5 9 10 12 11 

11 

Laci Longabardi5131
Southern Starz

8.000 7.600 8.6257.125 31.350
12 13 13 8 12 

12 

Celia Bevington5124
Southern Starz

7.750 7.700 7.5507.775 30.775
13 11T 12 13 13 

13 

Jamie Farina5014
Coast Elite - FL

7.500 7.700 7.4756.950 29.625
14 11T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Paindiris5102
Park Avenue

9.000 9.200 9.5259.250 36.975
1 3 4 1T 1T

1T

Chaya Jasculca5129
Southern Starz

8.775 9.250 9.5009.450 36.975
2 1T 1 3 1T

1T

Stephanie Velasco5147
Sunrise

8.700 9.250 9.2509.375 36.575
3 1T 2 7 3 

3 

Halle Nygaard5136
Southern Starz

8.650 8.900 9.4009.275 36.225
5 5T 3 4T 4 

4 

Jazlyn Ramos5088
Orlando Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 9.5258.925 35.950
6T 5T 6 1T 5 

5 

Shyanna Hernandez5098
Park Avenue

8.350 8.900 8.9008.975 35.125
12 5T 5 9 6 

6 

Maya Garcia5085
On Your Toes

8.400 8.300 9.3008.750 34.750
9T 9 8 6 7 

7 

Audrey Shene5137
Southern Starz

7.900 8.875 8.4758.700 33.950
14 8 9 13 8 

8 

Karli Jack5128
Southern Starz

8.400 8.925 8.5507.750 33.625
9T 4 14 12 9 

9 

Alana Laster5130
Southern Starz

8.450 7.450 9.0008.625 33.525
8 12 10 8 10 

10 

Courtney Levinson5099
Park Avenue

8.100 7.000 9.4008.850 33.350
13 14 7 4T 11 

11 

Jenna Davids5158
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 7.300 8.7008.550 33.150
6T 13 11 10 12T

12T

Kyla Martin5133
Southern Starz

8.400 7.650 8.6008.500 33.150
9T 11 12 11 12T

12T

Angelina Anderson5156
Universal GymAcademy

8.675 7.700 7.7508.450 32.575
4 10 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Whitton5095
Park Avenue

8.675 9.400 9.5009.650 37.225
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Sterk5048
Gym World Naples

8.900 9.050 9.4759.225 36.650
1 2T 3T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Jarolimek5065
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.750 9.050 9.1759.325 36.300
3 2T 2 3 3 

3 

Vianey Ladron De Guevara5903
On Your Toes

8.550 8.825 9.0259.175 35.575
5T 4 5 7 4 

4 

Katelyn Wilson5003
Bay City

8.550 8.425 9.1508.400 34.525
5T 7 9T 4 5 

5 

Cassandra Alzamora5046
Gym World Naples

8.300 8.650 9.1008.400 34.450
9 6 9T 5 6 

6 

Skyler Metnick5121
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.100 8.325 8.6259.225 34.275
11 10 3T 9 7 

7 

Hailey Howitt5902
Park Avenue

8.450 8.350 8.9508.500 34.250
7 8T 6T 8 8 

8 

Lada Shans5161
Universal GymAcademy

8.200 8.800 8.5757.850 33.425
10 5 12 11 9 

9 

Isabella Gafanha5904
Park Avenue

8.325 8.350 8.0508.450 33.175
8 8T 8 14 10 

10 

Katie Dickey5126
Southern Starz

8.800 8.125 8.2757.650 32.850
2 13 13 13 11 

11 

Ashley Mora5024
Elite World

8.025 8.175 9.0507.275 32.525
12 12 14 6 12 

12 

Nicole Green5015
Coast Elite - FL

7.450 8.275 8.3258.075 32.125
14 11 11 12 13 

13 

Hali Holzhauser5023
Elite World

7.700 6.975 8.6008.500 31.775
13 14 6T 10 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Marston5101
Park Avenue

8.750 9.075 8.9009.100 35.825
7 1 3 6T 1 

1 

Emily Scimeca5155
Temple Terrace

9.100 8.600 9.3508.600 35.650
1 7T 8T 2 2 

2 

Gianna Levy5151
Team Aerial Stars

9.000 8.575 9.1758.600 35.350
2T 9 8T 3 3 

3 

Ginessa Perez5154
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.725 8.8758.650 35.250
2T 5 7 9 4 

4 

Elyse Yun5050
Gym World Naples

8.450 8.450 9.1509.150 35.200
11 11 2 4 5 

5 

Korinna Toth5049
Gym World Naples

8.350 8.850 9.4508.400 35.050
12T 4 11T 1 6T

6T

Arantza Antonorsi5096
Park Avenue

8.500 8.600 8.9009.050 35.050
10 7T 4 6T 6T

6T

Haudie Mae Whitston5169
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.950 8.250 8.9008.875 34.975
5 13 5 6T 8 

8 

Morgan Hussey5001
Bay City

9.000 8.650 8.7258.550 34.925
2T 6 10 12 9 

9 

Arianna Savino5012
CIV Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 9.0008.825 34.875
8 12 6 5 10 

10 

Jessica Salazar5906
Park Avenue

8.350 9.000 8.1259.200 34.675
12T 2T 1 14 11 

11 

Alyse Diamond5152
Temple Terrace

8.775 8.125 8.8008.175 33.875
6 14 13T 11 12 

12 

Jenna Stevens5922
Team Aerial Stars

8.600 8.500 8.2258.175 33.500
9 10 13T 13 13 

13 

Xanat Romero5018
Coast Elite - FL

7.200 9.000 8.8258.400 33.425
14 2T 11T 10 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp6
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Gordon5091
Park Avenue

9.100 8.950 9.3509.525 36.925
2 7 1 1 1 

1 

Elayne Nash5066
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.700 9.550 9.1009.200 36.550
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Casey Caffrey5089
Park Avenue

9.350 9.050 8.6008.650 35.650
1 4T 7 10 3 

3 

Taylor Champer5064
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.950 9.150 9.2508.125 35.475
3 3 10 2 4 

4 

Juliana Tonnessen5139
Southern Starz

8.850 9.050 9.0508.450 35.400
4 4T 8 5 5 

5 

Kaelen Segers5067
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.550 8.450 9.0009.150 35.150
6 11 3 6 6 

6 

Rachel Pena5047
Gym World Naples

8.475 9.050 8.9758.075 34.575
7 4T 11T 7 7 

7 

Casey Frajerman5159
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.575 9.0758.375 34.475
8T 9T 9 4 8 

8 

Katie Maycroft5135
Southern Starz

8.250 8.575 8.8258.775 34.425
10 9T 5 9 9 

9 

Stephanie Dzialo5168
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.450 8.850 8.3258.700 34.325
8T 8 6 12 10 

10 

Megan Mitchell5122
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

7.800 7.975 8.8758.075 32.725
12 12 11T 8 11 

11 

Natasha Passarini5103
Park Avenue

5.000 9.250 8.3759.100 31.725
14 2 4 11 12 

12 

Kacey Rossetti5160
Universal GymAcademy

7.500 7.100 7.6507.300 29.550
13 13 13 13 13 

13 

Anne Krauss5555
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 6.850 5.9256.875 27.600
11 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jackson's Gymnastics 5S 109.350 26.400 27.750 27.675 27.525
23 1 1

2 Gym World Naples 5S 107.625 25.825 26.950 26.775 28.075
14 2 2

3 Temple Terrace 5S 106.200 26.875 25.975 26.000 27.350
31 3 3T

4 Team Aerial Stars 5S 103.925 26.500 25.825 25.275 26.325
52 4 5

5 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 5S 101.825 24.200 25.000 26.000 26.625
45 5 3T
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 5L 112.625 27.450 27.950 28.800 28.425
11 1 1

2 Southern Starz 5L 109.250 26.425 27.225 27.650 27.950
22 2 2

3 Coast Elite - FL 5L 99.425 23.350 25.400 24.600 26.075
33 3 3
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